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AISTI TENO
ACOUSTIC
TILES

Safe and Sound Acoustics

HARNESSING THE POWER OF
NATURE

Natural, healthy, and environmentally
friendly products for modern
construction.

We have developed a novel wood fiber
acoustic ceiling tile with exceptional
properties.

®

Natural 
Safe
Carbon Negative
Recyclable
Plastic Free
Construction Solutions. 
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KEY
FEATURES

Aisti® Teno Acoustic tile is
plastic free and easily
recyclable. You can return
used tiles to us.

GREEN IMPACT

Bind up to 3 kg of CO₂ /m²  with
Aisti® Teno acoustic tile.
Ecological products at a
conscious price. 

CARBON NEGATIVE

Aisti® Teno Acoustic tile has
fire class B-s1, d0 according to
EN 13501-1. 

FIRE SAFETY

Eurofins IAC Gold, M1, French VOC
A+ and Emicode EC1 plus
compliant. Free from allergenic or
irritating fibers.

INDOOR WELLBEING

Aisti® Teno Acoustic tiles
have absorption class A for
best acoustic classification.

EXCEPTIONAL ACOUSTICS

The same dimensions and
installation process  as the
currently existing products.

EASY TO INSTALL
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40mm, price per m²
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20mm, price per m²

PRICE LIST

€ 45

€ 60

€ 70

€ 18

€ 24

€ 28

DISCOUNTED
PRICE

LIST
PRICE

EDGE
TYPE

€ 35

€ 45

€ 55

€ 14

€ 18

€ 22

DISCOUNTED
PRICE

LIST
PRICE

EDGE
TYPE
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PRE-ORDER 2022
Prices valid for orders over 50 000m²



SALES
PROCESS
TIMELINE

PHASE 1 - 2022
Pre-ordering and setting the price
range of the products. 0 ordering fees.

PHASE 2 - 2023-2024
Monthly updates from the team and
launch party in Finland at the factory.
Updated samples and possibility to be
part of the design process.
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PHASE 3 - Q4/2024
First deliveries of products.



MIKKO PAANANEN

MOBILE PHONE
+358 44 577 4805​

EMAIL ADDRESS
mikko@aisti.com

CONTACT
DETAILS

mailto:antti@aisti.com

